
Fruit Pie
$22

Strawberry�Rhubarb
Apple
Cherry
Blueberry
Pumpkin

9"

Cream Pie
$20

Lemon
Key�lime
Coconut
Banana
Chocolate

9"

Cheesecakes 9"
$22 No�Bake�Cheesecake

(Blueberry�&�Cherry)

Peanut�Butter�Chocolate
New�York�Style
Oreo

$22
$28
$28

780-843-0465

Other Desserts
Custom�Sugar�Cookies

Custom�Cake�Pops

Macarons

Standard�Cupcakes

Custom�Cupcakes

$32-$52�/�dozen

$28-$40�/�dozen

$12��/��half�dozen

$26��/��dozen

$30-$50�/�dozen

Specialty Cakes
6"
8"

$35
$45

serves�4-8
serves�8-15

Carrot�with�Cream�Cheese
Red�Velvet�with�Cream�Cheese
Black�Forest�

4"
6"
8"

Classic Cakes

Your�choice�of�chocolate,�
vanilla,�marble�or�confetti�
with�buttercream,�sprinkles�
and�a�message.�

serves�2-4
serves�4-8
serves�8-15

$20
$30
$40

Custom Cakes

Your�choice�of�chocolate,�
vanilla,�marble�or�confetti�
with�buttercream�or�fondant.
Other�sizes�available�upon�request.

4"
6"
8"
4"&�6"
6"&�8"

$35
$55
$75
$90
$130

serves�2-4
serves�4-8
serves�8-15
serves�12-15
serves�15-25

Starting�at:


